PAYDATES FOR ADJUNCTS AND PROFESSIONAL STAFF

SUMMER 2024 THRU SPRING 2025

FALL =8 PAY PERIODS SPRING = PAY PERIODS FINAL AS OF JUNE 4
DATES FIRST PAY LAST PAY|GRADES RB # Pay period dates

SUMMER 2024 [May 30 - July 3 Summer 1 20-Jun THRU 19-Jul 9-Jul 13, 14, 15 See Calendar Below
May 30 - June 20  |Mini 1 20-Jun THRU 5-Jul 9-Jul 13,14 See Calendar Below
May 30 - Aug 15 Combined -- all 20-Jun THRU 30-Aug 22-Aug 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 See Calendar Below
July 15 - Aug 15 Summer 2 2-Aug THRU 30-Aug 22-Aug 16,17, 18 See Calendar Below
July 15 - Aug 1 Mini 2 2-Aug THRU 16-Aug 22-Aug 16, 17 See Calendar Below
July 7 - Aug 8 EOF 19-Jul THRU 16-Aug 22-Aug 15, 16, 17 See Calendar Below
May 30 - Aug 15 All Indep Study/Co-Op |30-Aug 22-Aug 18 See Calendar Below

FALL 2024 Sept 4 - Dec 20 Adjunct 13-Sep THRU 20-Dec 27-Dec| 19,20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 | See Calendar Below
Sept 4 - Dec 20 Adjunct/Applied Music [13-Sep THRU 20-Dec 27-Dec| 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26 | See Calendar Below
Sept 4 - Dec 20 ALL Prof Staff & FT 25-0Oct AND 20-Dec 27-Dec 22,26 See Calendar Below
Sept 4 - Oct 25 First half term - all 13-Sep THRU 8-Nov 29-Oct 19, 20, 21, 22, 23 See Calendar Below
Oct 28 - Dec 20 Second half term - all  |8-Nov THRU 20-Dec 27-Dec 23, 24, 25, 26 See Calendar Below
Sept 4 - Dec 20 All Indep Study/Co-Op |20-Dec 27-Dec 26 See Calendar Below

Payroll

ID

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

2024 Partial Payroll Calendar

13 06/01/24
14 06/15/24
15 06/29/24
16 07/13/24
17 07/27/24
18 08/10/24
19 08/24/24
20 09/07/24
21 09/21/24
22 10/05/24
23 10/19/24
24 11/02/24
25 11/16/24
26 11/30/24

06/14/24
06/28/24
07/12/24
07/26/24
08/09/24
08/23/24
09/06/24
09/20/24
10/04/24
10/18/24
11/01/24
11/15/24
11/29/24
12/13/24

Nbr Start Date End Date Check Date

06/20/24
07/05/24
07/19/24
08/02/24
08/16/24
08/30/24
09/13/24
09/27/24
10/11/24
10/25/24
11/08/24
11/22/24
12/06/24
12/20/24




