## PAYDATES FOR ADJUNCTS AND PROFESSIONAL STAFF SUMMER 2024 THRU SPRING 2025 FALL =8 PAY PERIODS SPRING = PAY PERIODS FINAL AS OF JUNE 4

	DATES		FIRST PAY		LAST PAY	GRADES	RB#	Pay period dates
SUMMER 2024	May 30 - July 3	Summer 1	20-Jun	THRU	19-Jul	9-Jul	13, 14, 15	See Calendar Below
	May 30 - June 20	Mini 1	20-Jun	THRU	5-Jul	9-Jul	13, 14	See Calendar Below
	May 30 - Aug 15	Combined all	20-Jun	THRU	30-Aug	22-Aug	13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18	See Calendar Below
	July 15 - Aug 15	Summer 2	2-Aug	THRU	30-Aug	22-Aug	16, 17, 18	See Calendar Below
	July 15 - Aug 1	Mini 2	2-Aug	THRU	16-Aug	22-Aug	16, 17	See Calendar Below
	July 7 - Aug 8	EOF	19-Jul	THRU	16-Aug	22-Aug	15, 16, 17	See Calendar Below
	May 30 - Aug 15	All Indep Study/Co-Op	30-Aug			22-Aug	18	See Calendar Below
FALL 2024	Sept 4 - Dec 20	Adjunct	13-Sep	THRU	20-Dec	27-Dec	19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26	See Calendar Below
	Sept 4 - Dec 20	Adjunct/Applied Music	13-Sep	THRU	20-Dec	27-Dec	19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26	See Calendar Below
	Sept 4 - Dec 20	ALL Prof Staff & FT	25-Oct	AND	20-Dec	27-Dec	22, 26	See Calendar Below
	Sept 4 - Oct 25	First half term - all	13-Sep	THRU	8-Nov	29-Oct	19, 20, 21, 22, 23	See Calendar Below
	Oct 28 - Dec 20	Second half term - all	8-Nov	THRU	20-Dec	27-Dec	23, 24, 25, 26	See Calendar Below
	Sept 4 - Dec 20	All Indep Study/Co-Op	20-Dec			27-Dec	26	See Calendar Below

## 2024 Partial Payroll Calendar

Payroll ID	Nbr	Start Date	End Date	Check Date
RB	13	06/01/24	06/14/24	06/20/24
RB	14	06/15/24	06/28/24	07/05/24
RB	15	06/29/24	07/12/24	07/19/24
RB	16	07/13/24	07/26/24	08/02/24
RB	17	07/27/24	08/09/24	08/16/24
RB	18	08/10/24	08/23/24	08/30/24
RB	19	08/24/24	09/06/24	09/13/24
RB	20	09/07/24	09/20/24	09/27/24
RB	21	09/21/24	10/04/24	10/11/24
RB	22	10/05/24	10/18/24	10/25/24
RB	23	10/19/24	11/01/24	11/08/24
RB	24	11/02/24	11/15/24	11/22/24
RB	25	11/16/24	11/29/24	12/06/24
RB	26	11/30/24	12/13/24	12/20/24